
#1 Men's 55 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BOMBA, Jackson Windham 6.92 5(1)

1 GARRANT, Tony Souhegan 6.92 5(1)

3 STEVENS, Chris Keene 7.01 5(3)

4 NTORO, Henry Windham 7.11 5(4)

5 HENDERSON, Jace Souhegan 7.20 2(1)

6 COLLINS, Alex Bishop Guertin 7.22 4(1)

6 PENCINGER, Tyler Merrimack 7.22 4(1)

8 MACK, Jason Bishop Guertin 7.24 2(2)

9 BELAND, Brandon Windham 7.28 3(1)

10 KABEL, Luca Merrimack 7.34 2(3)

11 LISA, Joe Windham 7.41 3(2)

12 BATES, Jack Keene 7.51 2(4)

13 MURRAY, Samuel Keene 7.54 3(3)

14 JAUREGUI MORRIS, Duran Bishop Guertin 7.62 1(1)

15 BASOLI, Benjamin Merrimack 7.76 4(3)

16 BOYER, Everett Souhegan 8.13 1(2)

17 PAGE, Christian Merrimack 8.51 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 JAUREGUI MORRIS, Duran Bishop Guertin 7.62

2 BOYER, Everett Souhegan 8.13

3 PAGE, Christian Merrimack 8.51

Section 2 of 5

1 HENDERSON, Jace Souhegan 7.20

2 MACK, Jason Bishop Guertin 7.24

3 KABEL, Luca Merrimack 7.34

4 BATES, Jack Keene 7.51

Section 3 of 5

1 BELAND, Brandon Windham 7.28

2 LISA, Joe Windham 7.41

3 MURRAY, Samuel Keene 7.54

Section 4 of 5

1 COLLINS, Alex Bishop Guertin 7.22

1 PENCINGER, Tyler Merrimack 7.22

3 BASOLI, Benjamin Merrimack 7.76

Section 5 of 5

1 BOMBA, Jackson Windham 6.92

1 GARRANT, Tony Souhegan 6.92

3 STEVENS, Chris Keene 7.01

4 NTORO, Henry Windham 7.11

#3 Men's 300 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BROOKS, Kevin Windham 39.77 6(1)

2 GLODGETT, Liam Keene 39.88 5(1)
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#3 Men's 300 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
3 BEHN, Carson Souhegan 39.93 7(1)

4 GUARNACCIA, Jojo Windham 40.29 7(2)

5 DUFFY, Calvin Winnacunnet 40.50 6(2)

6 BATES, Jack Keene 41.85 4(1)

7 ZEMAN, Noah Bishop Guertin 42.00 3(1)

8 BISWAS, Shayan Windham 42.14 4(2)

9 HANSON, Brady Winnacunnet 42.31 2(1)

10 MUJAWAR, Sahil Merrimack 43.10 2(2)

11 DEWANE, Joseph Bishop Guertin 43.16 3(2)

12 ZOU, Ken Winnacunnet 44.32 2(3)

13 GIGLIOTTI, Michael Bishop Guertin 44.48 5(2)

14 RICHARD, Ryan Merrimack 45.06 1(1)

15 HYDE, Reimello Merrimack 45.70 1(2)

16 VANDERSYDE, Benjamin Merrimack 50.72 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 7

1 RICHARD, Ryan Merrimack 45.06

2 HYDE, Reimello Merrimack 45.70

3 VANDERSYDE, Benjamin Merrimack 50.72

Section 2 of 7

1 HANSON, Brady Winnacunnet 42.31

2 MUJAWAR, Sahil Merrimack 43.10

3 ZOU, Ken Winnacunnet 44.32

Section 3 of 7

1 ZEMAN, Noah Bishop Guertin 42.00

2 DEWANE, Joseph Bishop Guertin 43.16

Section 4 of 7

1 BATES, Jack Keene 41.85

2 BISWAS, Shayan Windham 42.14

Section 5 of 7

1 GLODGETT, Liam Keene 39.88

2 GIGLIOTTI, Michael Bishop Guertin 44.48

Section 6 of 7

1 BROOKS, Kevin Windham 39.77

2 DUFFY, Calvin Winnacunnet 40.50

Section 7 of 7

1 BEHN, Carson Souhegan 39.93

2 GUARNACCIA, Jojo Windham 40.29

#5 Men's 600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 OKEEFE, Sean Bishop Guertin 1:30.74 2(1)

2 DICKINSON, Nolan Souhegan 1:31.58 2(2)

3 SALTMARSH, Peyton Winnacunnet 1:31.98 2(3)

4 PIMENTEL, Jasper Winnacunnet 1:35.55 2(4)
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#5 Men's 600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
5 SAFSTROM, Tyler Merrimack 1:36.20 2(5)

6 RIVERS, Josh Bishop Guertin 1:36.52 2(6)

7 MANUEL, Liam Keene 1:41.94 1(1)

8 FISCHER, Carson Bishop Guertin 1:45.84 1(2)

9 JUVVADI, Ansh Merrimack 1:47.87 1(3)

10 MCCARTHY, Ryan Souhegan 1:49.21 1(4)

11 HAU, Aidan Windham 1:55.29 1(5)

12 MCCARTHY , Owen Windham 2:02.07 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MANUEL, Liam Keene 1:41.94

2 FISCHER, Carson Bishop Guertin 1:45.84

3 JUVVADI, Ansh Merrimack 1:47.87

4 MCCARTHY, Ryan Souhegan 1:49.21

5 HAU, Aidan Windham 1:55.29

6 MCCARTHY , Owen Windham 2:02.07

Section 2 of 2

1 OKEEFE, Sean Bishop Guertin 1:30.74

2 DICKINSON, Nolan Souhegan 1:31.58

3 SALTMARSH, Peyton Winnacunnet 1:31.98

4 PIMENTEL, Jasper Winnacunnet 1:35.55

5 SAFSTROM, Tyler Merrimack 1:36.20

6 RIVERS, Josh Bishop Guertin 1:36.52

#7 Men's 1000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 KINDOPP, Torin Keene 2:36.54

2 ZEMAN, Sebastian Bishop Guertin 2:53.43

3 CARDINALE, Ian Keene 2:55.03

4 FONDAKOWSKI, Nathaneal Bishop Guertin 2:56.62

5 NORDA, Dallin Souhegan 3:00.17

6 FISCHER, Carson Bishop Guertin 3:00.45

7 ATILANO, John Windham 3:09.83

8 BECHT, Samuel Windham 3:11.06

9 MARTIN-BIGGS, Andrew Winnacunnet 3:12.35

10 MCALEER, Thomas Windham 3:17.21

#9 Men's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GOWER-HALL, Baxter Windham 4:20.16 2(1)

2 FONDAKOWSKI, Nathaneal Bishop Guertin 4:24.67 2(2)

3 OKEEFE, Sean Bishop Guertin 4:26.32 2(3)

4 GIARDINA, Matthew Bishop Guertin 4:29.72 2(4)

5 STINE, Owen Souhegan 4:35.37 2(5)

6 CARROLL, Brady Windham 4:37.40 2(6)
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#9 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
7 GOWER-HALL, Isaac Windham 4:43.07 2(7)

8 SKILLING, Sam Windham 4:54.99 1(1)

9 ZOU, Ken Winnacunnet 4:56.30 2(8)

10 GIRATA, Alexander Bishop Guertin 5:02.35 1(2)

11 BERGEN, Nathanial Merrimack 5:08.25 1(3)

12 PLUMB, Tristan Merrimack 5:08.39 1(4)

13 SVENDSEN, Daniel Souhegan 5:08.72 1(5)

14 ERICKSON, Michael Souhegan 5:10.72 1(6)

15 CAYOT, Alexander Merrimack 5:32.30 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SKILLING, Sam Windham 4:54.99

2 GIRATA, Alexander Bishop Guertin 5:02.35

3 BERGEN, Nathanial Merrimack 5:08.25

4 PLUMB, Tristan Merrimack 5:08.39

5 SVENDSEN, Daniel Souhegan 5:08.72

6 ERICKSON, Michael Souhegan 5:10.72

7 CAYOT, Alexander Merrimack 5:32.30

Section 2 of 2

1 GOWER-HALL, Baxter Windham 4:20.16

2 FONDAKOWSKI, Nathaneal Bishop Guertin 4:24.67

3 OKEEFE, Sean Bishop Guertin 4:26.32

4 GIARDINA, Matthew Bishop Guertin 4:29.72

5 STINE, Owen Souhegan 4:35.37

6 CARROLL, Brady Windham 4:37.40

7 GOWER-HALL, Isaac Windham 4:43.07

8 ZOU, Ken Winnacunnet 4:56.30

#11 Men's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 FONDAKOWSKI, Nathaneal Bishop Guertin 9:08.56

2 GIARDINA, Matthew Bishop Guertin 9:37.68

3 NOORDA, Jaren Souhegan 9:54.19

4 IRVINE, Finley Souhegan 10:34.52

5 MCINTYRE, Daniel Keene 10:46.76

6 SADER, David Windham 11:19.23

7 RONNER-BLAND, Max Winnacunnet 11:39.80

8 POTACH, Jonah Keene 11:45.19

9 WIMMER, Michael Windham 11:50.33

10 DORMER, Martin Bishop Guertin 13:18.50

#13 Men's 55m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BOMBA, Jackson Windham 8.05 2(1)

2 EPSTEIN, Samuel Merrimack 8.96 2(2)
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#13 Men's 55m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
3 HANSON, Brady Winnacunnet 9.65 2(3)

4 MARELLI, Erik Winnacunnet 10.46 2(4)

5 MORIN, Michael Merrimack 10.73 1(1)

6 DONAHUE, Joseph Merrimack 11.66 1(2)

7 STEELE, Declan Souhegan 12.08 1(3)

8 LYTLE, Cristian Merrimack 12.32 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MORIN, Michael Merrimack 10.73

2 DONAHUE, Joseph Merrimack 11.66

3 STEELE, Declan Souhegan 12.08

4 LYTLE, Cristian Merrimack 12.32

Section 2 of 2

1 BOMBA, Jackson Windham 8.05

2 EPSTEIN, Samuel Merrimack 8.96

3 HANSON, Brady Winnacunnet 9.65

4 MARELLI, Erik Winnacunnet 10.46

#15 Men's 4 x 300m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Keene (A) 2:46.69 1(1)

2 Souhegan (A) 2:51.53 1(2)

3 Winnacunnet (A) 2:51.81 1(3)

4 Bishop Guertin (A) 2:53.78 2(1)

5 Merrimack (A) 2:56.49 2(2)

6 Windham (A) 2:57.78 2(3)

7 Souhegan (B) 3:02.34 4(1)

8 Bishop Guertin (B) 3:05.75 4(2)

9 Keene (B) 3:09.60 3(1)

10 Merrimack (B) 3:15.68 3(2)

11 Winnacunnet (B) 3:22.37 4(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Keene (A) 2:46.69

2 Souhegan (A) 2:51.53

3 Winnacunnet (A) 2:51.81

Section 2 of 4

1 Bishop Guertin (A) 2:53.78

2 Merrimack (A) 2:56.49

3 Windham (A) 2:57.78

Section 3 of 4

1 Keene (B) 3:09.60

2 Merrimack (B) 3:15.68

Section 4 of 4
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#15 Men's 4 x 300m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
1 Souhegan (B) 3:02.34

2 Bishop Guertin (B) 3:05.75

3 Winnacunnet (B) 3:22.37

#17 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 STECKBECK, Jackson Souhegan 5' 8"

2 EPSTEIN, Samuel Merrimack 5' 4"

2 GLODGETT, Liam Keene 5' 4"

4 MCCOOL, Sean Souhegan 5' 2"

PARSHLEY, Brandon Bishop Guertin NH

MARELLI, Erik Winnacunnet NH

ROMANAUSKAS, Rowan Bishop Guertin NH

JACQUES, Wil Souhegan NH

#19 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark
1 KAPOS, Antonio Goffstown 50' 51 /4

2 AN, Tiger Windham 40' 103 /4

3 FILADORO, Julian Windham 36' 61 /4

4 LISA, Joe Windham 34' 13 /4

5 REZAOUL, Zacharia Merrimack 34' 1"

6 GOSS, Aidan Windham 33' 2"

7 PARSHLEY, Brandon Bishop Guertin 32' 10"

8 FRANQUI, Nicholas Merrimack 32' 61 /2

9 ELFAKIH, Kareem Merrimack 32' 31 /2

10 NEAL, Joseph Bishop Guertin 28' 111 /2

11 NEAL, Christinan Bishop Guertin 27' 111 /2

12 MARTIN, Ethan Merrimack 27' 111 /4

13 ABDULLAHU, Fathardh Keene 24' 4"

14 MICHAEL, Yousif Bishop Guertin 22' 61 /2

O'CONNOR, Fekadu Winnacunnet ND

LARA, Yuri Winnacunnet ND

JACQUES, Wil Souhegan ND

#2 Women's 55 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 DILLON, Kailey Merrimack 7.84 6(1)

2 PARKER, Tessa Windham 7.98 6(2)

3 BILODEAU, Sophia Bishop Guertin 8.01 5(1)

4 LEE, Sedona Windham 8.18 6(3)

5 SINCLAIR, Hope Winnacunnet 8.29 5(2)

6 KENNEDY, Emma Souhegan 8.30 4(1)

7 WRIGHT , Kelly Windham 8.31 6(4)

8 BURR, Emma Keene 8.32 5(3)

9 MANNING, Emily Windham 8.34 5(4)

10 FACQUES, Samantha Souhegan 8.56 3(1)
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#2 Women's 55 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
10 GRIFFIN, Hannah Souhegan 8.56 4(2)

12 BEATON, Zakayla Bishop Guertin 8.60 4(3)

13 METAXOTOS, Faith Merrimack 8.68 2(1)

14 LITTLEFIELD, Elle Winnacunnet 8.71 3(2)

15 GIGLIELLO-ROY, Adrianne Keene 8.78 4(4)

16 HOLLAND, Rebecca Keene 8.84 2(2)

17 SCULLY, Caila Merrimack 8.95 3(3)

18 DONAHUE, Jacalynn Merrimack 9.00 1(1)

19 BOYER, Ella Souhegan 9.10 1(2)

20 KRAWIECKI, Teresa Souhegan 9.13 2(3)

21 JOHNSTONE, Leia Souhegan 9.73 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 DONAHUE, Jacalynn Merrimack 9.00

2 BOYER, Ella Souhegan 9.10

3 JOHNSTONE, Leia Souhegan 9.73

Section 2 of 6

1 METAXOTOS, Faith Merrimack 8.68

2 HOLLAND, Rebecca Keene 8.84

3 KRAWIECKI, Teresa Souhegan 9.13

Section 3 of 6

1 FACQUES, Samantha Souhegan 8.56

2 LITTLEFIELD, Elle Winnacunnet 8.71

3 SCULLY, Caila Merrimack 8.95

Section 4 of 6

1 KENNEDY, Emma Souhegan 8.30

2 GRIFFIN, Hannah Souhegan 8.56

3 BEATON, Zakayla Bishop Guertin 8.60

4 GIGLIELLO-ROY, Adrianne Keene 8.78

Section 5 of 6

1 BILODEAU, Sophia Bishop Guertin 8.01

2 SINCLAIR, Hope Winnacunnet 8.29

3 BURR, Emma Keene 8.32

4 MANNING, Emily Windham 8.34

Section 6 of 6

1 DILLON, Kailey Merrimack 7.84

2 PARKER, Tessa Windham 7.98

3 LEE, Sedona Windham 8.18

4 WRIGHT , Kelly Windham 8.31

#4 Women's 300 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 DILLON, Kailey Merrimack 46.25 6(1)

2 COTE, Sophia Bishop Guertin 46.74 5(1)

3 CHRISTIAN, Hannah Winnacunnet 46.86 8(1)
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#4 Women's 300 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
4 CAIRNS, Caroline Bishop Guertin 47.13 3(1)

5 BURR, Emma Keene 48.12 6(2)

6 STEVENSON, Elle Souhegan 48.26 7(1)

7 HALL , Chloe Windham 50.30 5(2)

8 SINCLAIR, Hope Winnacunnet 50.80 8(2)

9 SCULLY, Caila Merrimack 51.01 4(1)

10 GIGLIELLO-ROY, Adrianne Keene 51.40 4(2)

11 DEANDREA, Emily Windham 53.16 2(1)

12 SUECH, Ava Bishop Guertin 53.22 7(2)

13 LAFFERTY, Hannah Windham 53.33 2(2)

14 PIKE, Kayli Souhegan 53.44 4(3)

15 CONNOLLY, Shaela Bishop Guertin 53.69 3(2)

16 LITTLEFIELD, Elle Winnacunnet 54.80 6(3)

17 PACHECO, Liana Winnacunnet 54.91 5(3)

18 AYALA, Adrienne Souhegan 56.09 3(3)

19 FALLON, Grace Keene 56.66 2(3)

20 GAGE, Anysa Merrimack 1:02.08 1(1)

21 SALERNO, Bella Merrimack 1:04.04 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 8

1 GAGE, Anysa Merrimack 1:02.08

2 SALERNO, Bella Merrimack 1:04.04

Section 2 of 8

1 DEANDREA, Emily Windham 53.16

2 LAFFERTY, Hannah Windham 53.33

3 FALLON, Grace Keene 56.66

Section 3 of 8

1 CAIRNS, Caroline Bishop Guertin 47.13

2 CONNOLLY, Shaela Bishop Guertin 53.69

3 AYALA, Adrienne Souhegan 56.09

Section 4 of 8

1 SCULLY, Caila Merrimack 51.01

2 GIGLIELLO-ROY, Adrianne Keene 51.40

3 PIKE, Kayli Souhegan 53.44

Section 5 of 8

1 COTE, Sophia Bishop Guertin 46.74

2 HALL , Chloe Windham 50.30

3 PACHECO, Liana Winnacunnet 54.91

Section 6 of 8

1 DILLON, Kailey Merrimack 46.25

2 BURR, Emma Keene 48.12

3 LITTLEFIELD, Elle Winnacunnet 54.80

Section 7 of 8

1 STEVENSON, Elle Souhegan 48.26
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#4 Women's 300 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 SUECH, Ava Bishop Guertin 53.22

Section 8 of 8

1 CHRISTIAN, Hannah Winnacunnet 46.86

2 SINCLAIR, Hope Winnacunnet 50.80

#6 Women's 600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 QUINLAN, Kylee Winnacunnet 1:38.67 2(1)

2 SHEPARD, Hannah Keene 1:44.73 2(2)

3 WHITE, Elizabeth Bishop Guertin 1:53.66 2(3)

4 CLIFFORD, Maitri Winnacunnet 1:57.30 2(4)

5 MARTIN , Brooke Windham 2:01.40 1(1)

6 CARPENTER, Shea Bishop Guertin 2:04.38 2(5)

7 DEVINE, Riley Souhegan 2:05.62 1(2)

8 CONNOLLY, Cara Bishop Guertin 2:07.08 1(3)

9 DE BEER, Caitlin Bishop Guertin 2:07.54 1(4)

10 HARDY, Chloe Merrimack 2:12.16 1(5)

11 OLSON, Ella Winnacunnet 2:12.97 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MARTIN , Brooke Windham 2:01.40

2 DEVINE, Riley Souhegan 2:05.62

3 CONNOLLY, Cara Bishop Guertin 2:07.08

4 DE BEER, Caitlin Bishop Guertin 2:07.54

5 HARDY, Chloe Merrimack 2:12.16

6 OLSON, Ella Winnacunnet 2:12.97

Section 2 of 2

1 QUINLAN, Kylee Winnacunnet 1:38.67

2 SHEPARD, Hannah Keene 1:44.73

3 WHITE, Elizabeth Bishop Guertin 1:53.66

4 CLIFFORD, Maitri Winnacunnet 1:57.30

5 CARPENTER, Shea Bishop Guertin 2:04.38

#8 Women's 1000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 DOHERTY, Fiona Bishop Guertin 3:06.84

2 TRUDEL, Chloe Souhegan 3:08.21

3 WHITE, Elizabeth Bishop Guertin 3:21.35

4 FINN, Mary-Kate Bishop Guertin 3:21.64

5 MARIOTTI, Carson Winnacunnet 3:28.08

6 HYNES, Kathryn Windham 3:44.60

7 BARBA, Mia Bishop Guertin 3:47.71

8 ROONEY, Teagan Winnacunnet 3:49.87

9 BRYSON, Elizabeth Souhegan 4:04.73

10 PARZYCH, Riley Merrimack 4:25.54
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#10 Women's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 GUARDIANO, Sofia Keene 5:20.06

2 SVENDSEN, Stephanie Souhegan 5:31.34

3 KLINGER, Katherine Windham 5:34.66

4 TABOR, Maya Winnacunnet 5:41.28

5 RANTA, Kelly Keene 5:54.48

#12 Women's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 FINN, Mary-Kate Bishop Guertin 11:02.92

2 BRAMMER-DEPUY, Anna Souhegan 11:25.78

3 KRAFT, Katie Bishop Guertin 12:15.05

4 GRISE, Maggie Bishop Guertin 15:14.90

#14 Women's 55m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 DILLON, Kailey Merrimack 10.47 3(1)

2 O'LOUGHLIN, Lily Windham 10.63 3(2)

3 ROSARIO, Heidy Bishop Guertin 10.71 2(1)

4 CASTOR, McKenna Keene 10.88 3(3)

5 VICINUS, Charley Winnacunnet 11.34 2(2)

6 CAIRNS, Caroline Bishop Guertin 11.50 2(3)

7 SALISBURY, Reilly Keene 11.83 1(1)

8 GAGE, Anysa Merrimack 11.89 1(2)

9 GUIDRY, Claudia Bishop Guertin 15.17 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 SALISBURY, Reilly Keene 11.83

2 GAGE, Anysa Merrimack 11.89

3 GUIDRY, Claudia Bishop Guertin 15.17

Section 2 of 3

1 ROSARIO, Heidy Bishop Guertin 10.71

2 VICINUS, Charley Winnacunnet 11.34

3 CAIRNS, Caroline Bishop Guertin 11.50

Section 3 of 3

1 DILLON, Kailey Merrimack 10.47

2 O'LOUGHLIN, Lily Windham 10.63

3 CASTOR, McKenna Keene 10.88

#16 Women's 4 x 300m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Souhegan (A) 3:18.38 1(1)

2 Bishop Guertin (A) 3:20.81 1(2)

3 Keene (A) 3:22.55 1(3)

4 Windham (A) 3:29.49 2(1)

5 Winnacunnet (A) 3:30.64 2(2)

6 Bishop Guertin (B) 3:32.20 3(1)
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#16 Women's 4 x 300m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
7 Windham (B) 3:40.29 4(1)

8 Keene (B) 3:42.07 3(2)

9 Winnacunnet (B) 3:43.55 4(2)

10 Merrimack (A) 3:43.80 2(3)

11 Souhegan (B) 3:49.47 4(3)

12 Merrimack (B) 4:04.48 3(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Souhegan (A) 3:18.38

2 Bishop Guertin (A) 3:20.81

3 Keene (A) 3:22.55

Section 2 of 4

1 Windham (A) 3:29.49

2 Winnacunnet (A) 3:30.64

3 Merrimack (A) 3:43.80

Section 3 of 4

1 Bishop Guertin (B) 3:32.20

2 Keene (B) 3:42.07

3 Merrimack (B) 4:04.48

Section 4 of 4

1 Windham (B) 3:40.29

2 Winnacunnet (B) 3:43.55

3 Souhegan (B) 3:49.47

#18 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 DILLON, Kailey Merrimack 5' 0"

1 PROCK, Marie Keene 5' 0"

1 SALISBURY, Reilly Keene 5' 0"

4 MURRIN, Audrey Bishop Guertin 4' 8"

5 KING, Julia Bishop Guertin 4' 2"

5 GAGE, Anysa Merrimack 4' 2"

FARRAR, Courtney Merrimack NH

FILTEAU, Bailey Bishop Guertin NH

COOPER-ELLIS, Alli Keene NH

BEHARIC, Ella Merrimack NH

CASTOR, McKenna Keene NH

#20 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ANDERSON, Lilly Merrimack 26' 81 /2

2 PARSHLEY, Marissa Bishop Guertin 26' 71 /2

3 WOLOSZYN, Alyssa Windham 26' 6"

4 BEATON, Zakayla Bishop Guertin 26' 01 /2

5 ROBERTS, Zoe Jane Keene 25' 0"
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#20 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
6 WRIGHT , Kelly Windham 23' 11"

7 MCLAUGHLIN, Kiera Keene 20' 61 /2

8 ROBERTS, Taylor Keene 20' 01 /2

9 BEHARIC, Ella Merrimack 19' 2"

10 TORRENS, Miranda Merrimack 19' 11 /2

11 MCGANN, Alexa Merrimack 16' 10"

12 DILEGGE, Tatum Keene 16' 53 /4
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